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WO

R08917
R0O8809
R08904
R08905
R08906
R08907
RO8810
RO8811
R08909
R0O8918
R08908
R08910
RO8812
RO8813
RO8911
RO8814
R08919
RO8815
R08670
RO8817
R08912
RO8573
RO8819
R08680
R08823
R08824
R0O8825
R0O8827
R08828
R08829
R0O8913
RO8831

OBS CIR

32099
32119
32081
31155
31154
32100
32120
29989
28132
28130
31477
28131
29130
32191
32084
31532
27342
28151
31980
30399
32088
32089
32246
28861
28942
27265
30257
32108
30106
30105
31091
29995

CITY OF LOS ANGELES
BUREAU OF STREET SERVICES

PHONE (213) 847-3200
RESURFACING AND RECONSTRUCTION COMMITTED PROJECTS

DECEMBER 2018 / ZONE I
STREET FROM TO
STH AV D/E N/O 27TH ST EXPOSITION BL
STHST ESTUDILLO AV LORENA ST
61ST ST VERMONT AV RAYMOND AV
65TH PL HAAS AV VAN NESS AV
65TH ST VERMONT AV KANSAS AV
6TH AV MONTCLAIR ST 36TH ST
6TH ST LORENA ST BERNAL AV
7TH ST ESPERANZA ST LORENA ST
ADAMS BL MONTCLAIR ST CRENSHAW BL
ADAMS BL ARLINGTON AV 7TH AV
ADAMS BL VERMONT AV NORMANDIE AV
ADAMS BL 7TH AV MONTCLAIR ST
ALLIN ST INGLEWOOD BL CENTINELA AV
ALTURA ST GRIFFIN AV SICHEL ST
APPLE ST COCHRAN AV RIDGELEY DR
ARMADALE AV LINCOLN AV YORK BL
ATLANTIC ST GRANDE VISTA AV EUCLID AV
AVENUE 46 ALUMNI AV RIDGEVIEW AV
BRIGHTON AV 27TH ST JEFFERSON BL
CENTRAL AV FLORENCE AV MANCHESTER AV
CLOVERDALE AV COLISEUM ST D/E S/O TERRAZA DR
COCO AV AUGUST ST NICOLET AV
DELGANY AV REDLANDS ST MANITOBA ST
EFFIE ST GRIFFITH PARK BL HYPERION AV
ESPERANZA ST PERCY ST WHITTIER BL
ESSEX ST 14TH ST 16TH ST
EVERGREEN AV 1ST ST 4TH ST
GRANDE VISTA AV 4TH ST STHST
ITHACA AV LOMBARDY BL BRAWLEY ST
ITHACA AV HAVEN ST LOMBARDY BL
KANSAS AV 64TH ST 65TH PL
LEE ST SPENCE ST LORENA ST

CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING
Thursday, November 15, 2018

STPL PROJECTS

IP =PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO= CARRY OVER

TBM

633/G7
635/C6
674/A6
673/G7
674/A7
633/F7
635/C6
635/C7
633/E7
633/G6
634/A6
633/F6
672/E5
595/A7
633/C6
595/A1
635/B7
565/A7
633/17
674/E7
673/B2
673/D2
702/B3
594/C5
635/C7
634/F7
635/B5
635/C6
595/F7
595/F7
674/A6
635/C7

MD

110
104
110
110
110
110
104
104
110
110
110
110
112
105
109
106
104
106
110
103
110
110
111
107
104
104
104
104
105
105
110
104

REVISED 11/15/18

CD NC#

74
50
109
81
81
74
50
50
74
74

74
70
47
73
41
50
40

86
79
79
71
38
50
52
50
50
48
48
81
50
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WO

R08832
RO8835
RO8836
R0O8838
R08692
R08840
R0O8693
R08914
R0O8841
R08620
R0O8842
RO8915
R0O8843
R0O8845
R0O8846
R0O8847
R0O8700
R07338
R0O8850
R0O8916

OBS CIR

32024
32348
30173
30770
18970
30835
29776
32094
30169
31788
24976
32060
32245
31735
28939
31484
31825
30689
20861
28179

STREET

LONGDALE LN
LUCILE AV
MAYCREST AV
MYOSOTIS ST

NEW HAMPSHIRE AV

NEW HIGH ST
NORTON AV
PACKARD ST
PLACER PL
PRIMAVERA AV
PUEBLO AV
RAYMOND AV
REDLANDS ST
RIDGEWOOD PL
SABINA ST

SAN PASCUAL AV
SAN PEDRO ST
TEMPLETON ST
TUSCANY AV
WEST BL

CIR=COLD IN PLACE RECYCLING
Thursday, November 15, 2018

STPL PROJECTS

FROM

D/E E/O LAKERIDGE RD
LANDA ST

CL N/O NEWTONIA DR
KIRBY ST

8TH ST

ALPINE ST

3RD ST

SPAULDING AV
LATHROP ST

EL ATAJO ST
NOVGOROD ST
SLAUSON AV
TUSCANY AV
BEVERLY BL
ESPERANZA ST
COMET ST

9TH ST

FARNSWORTH AV
MANCHESTER AV
DOCKWEILER ST

IP =PROJECT IN PROGRESS CO= CARRY OVER

TO

LAKERIDGE RD
CARNATION AV
HUNTINGTON DR

D/E W/O FIGUEROA ST
OLYMPIC BL

CESAR E. CHAVEZ AV
4TH ST

FAIRFAX AV
NEWTONIA DR
DIVISION ST
HUNTINGTON DR NORTH
GAGE AV

DELGANY AV
WILTON DR

DE W/O SPENCE ST
YORK BL

16TH ST

WARWICK AV
MANITOBA ST

16TH PL

TBM

593/D1
594/C5
595/G4
595/D1
634/A3
634/G2
633/G1
633/B4
595/F4
594/13
595/E5
674/A6
702/B3
633/G1
635/C7
595/F1
634/F6
595/F6
702/B3
633/E4

MD CD
107 04
107 13
105 14
106 14
109 10
105 01
109 04
109 10
105 14
106 01
105 14
110 09
111 11
108 04
104 14
106 14
104 14
105 14
111 11
109 10

NC#

29
38
48
41
55
46
119
60
48
42
48
109
71
119
50
41
52
48

104
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